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9:00
9:10 0:20 SZTS Open Adults B LA F/4 15 12 2 5 02:00
9:30 0:20 WDSF Open Senior III ST F/4 18 10 2 5 02:00
9:50 0:10 SZTS Open Adults A LA F/2 9 9 1 5 02:00

10:00 0:10 SZTS Open Adults B LA F/2 10 10 1 5 02:00
10:10 0:20 WDSF Open Senior II LA F/2 8 6 2 5 02:00
10:30 0:20 WDSF Open Senior III ST F/2 12 6 2 5 02:00
10:50 0:10 SZTS Open Adults A LA F 5 6 1 5 02:10
11:00 0:10 SZTS Open Adults B LA F 6 6 1 5 02:10
11:11 0:10 WDSF Open Senior II LA F 6 6 1 5 02:10
11:22 0:10 WDSF Open Senior III ST F 6 6 1 5 02:10
11:33 Prize presentation
11:53 Break
11:58 0:30 WDSF Open Youth LA F/8 32 12 3 5 02:00
12:28 0:20 DSE CHEGP JUN II ST F/2 19 10 2 5 02:00
12:48 0:20 WDSF Open Youth LA F/4 24 12 2 5 02:00
13:08 0:08 DSE CHEGP Juvenille ST F/2 8 8 1 4 02:00
13:16 Break -LUNCH

End of morning part
13:36 0:20 WDSF Open Youth LA F/2 12 6 2 5 02:00
13:56 0:20 DSE CHEGP JUN II ST F/2 12 6 2 5 02:00
14:16 0:10 WDSF Open Youth LA F 6 6 1 5 02:10
14:27 0:08 DSE CHEGP Juvenille ST F 6 6 1 4 02:10
14:35 0:10 DSE CHEGP JUN II ST F 6 6 1 5 02:10
14:46 Prize presentation
15:06 Break
15:16 0:20 DSE CHEGP JUN II LA F/4 22 12 2 5 02:00
15:36 0:08 DSE ECHGP Juvenille LA F/2 9 9 1 4 02:00
15:44 0:40 WDSF IO Adults LA F/8 37 12 4 5 02:00
16:24 0:10 SZTS open Rising stars ST F/4 13 13 1 5 02:00
16:34 0:20 DSE CHEGP JUN II LA F/2 12 10 2 5 02:00
16:54
16:59 0:40 WDSF WCH Senior I ST F/16 41 11 4 5 02:00
17:39 0:08 DSE ECHGP Juvenille LA F 6 6 1 4 02:10
17:48 Prize presentation Juvenille LA
17:58 0:10 SZTS open Rising stars ST F/2 9 9 1 5 02:00
18:08 0:30 WDSF WCH Senior I ST F/8 33 11 3 5 02:00
18:38 0:10 DSE CHEGP JUN II LA F 6 6 1 5 02:10
18:49 Prize presentation junior II LA
18:59 Break

End of afternoon part

19:35 0:30 WDSF IO Adults LA F/4 24 9 3 5 02:00
20:05 0:30 WDSF WCH Senior I ST F/4 24 8 3 5 02:00
20:35 0:20 WDSF IO Adults LA F/2 12 6 2 5 02:00
20:55 0:20 WDSF WCH Senior I ST F/2 12 6 2 5 02:00
21:15 0:10 SZTS open Rising stars ST F 6 8 1 5 02:10
21:25 0:10 WDSF IO Adults LA F 6 6 1 5 02:10
21:36 Prize presentation RS ST,  IO LA
21:51 0:10 WDSF WCH Senior I ST F 6 6 1 5 02:10
22:02 Prize presentation
22:22 End of the event
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